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Exam Tentative Date
1st PERIODIC TEST      21st July to 28th July 2025
HALF YEARLY EXAM      18th Sept. to 27th September 2025
2nd PERIODIC TEST      18th Dec. to 24th December 2025
ANNUAL EXAM      19th February to 3rd March 2026

Exam Tentative Date
1st PERIODIC TEST      21st July to 28th July 2025
HALF YEARLY EXAM      18th Sept. to 27th September 2025
2nd PERIODIC TEST      18th Dec. to 24th December 2025
ANNUAL EXAM      19th February to 3rd March 2026 (Cluster-A Schools)
ANNUAL EXAM       7th March to 23rd March 2026 (Cluster-B Schools)

Exam Tentative Date
1st PERIODIC TEST      21st July to 28th July 2025
HALF YEARLY EXAM      18th Sept. to 27th September 2025
2nd PERIODIC TEST      18th Dec. to 24th December 2025
ANNUAL EXAM      19th February to 3rd March 2026 (Cluster-A Schools)
ANNUAL EXAM      7th March to 23rd March 2026 (Cluster-B Schools)

Class - I to V

Class-VI to VIII

TESTS & EXAMINATIONS: 2025-26
Scholastic Area

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATIONS: 2025-26 
(Krishna Vikash Group of CBSE Schools, Odisha & Chhattisgarh)

Class - LKG & UKG



DATE DAY EVENT
14th March 2025 Friday Holi / Karna Jayanti
31st March 2025 Monday Id-Ul-Fitr
10th April 2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14th April 2025 Monday Maha Visubha Sankranti / Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti 
18th April 2025 Friday Good Friday
1st May - 15th June 2025 Thursday-Sunday Summer Vacation (School reopens on 16th June 2025)
24th July 2025 Thursday Hareli
9th August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
16th August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami
26th August 2025 Tuesday Teej (Optional)
27th August 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Puja
30th Sept.- 2nd Oct. 2025 Tuesday - Thursday Dussehra Holidays (School reopens on 3rd October 2025)
 20th Oct. - 25th Oct. 2025  Monday - Saturday Diwali Vacation
 27th October 2025 Monday Chhath (School reopens on 28th October 2025)
5th November 2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
18th December 2025 Thursday Guru Ghasidas Jayanti
25" Dec. 2025-1st Jan. 2026  Thursday - Thursday  Winter Break (School reopens on 2nd January 2026)
6th January 2026 Tuesday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
5th March 2026 Thursday Holi
20th March 2026 Friday Id-Ul-Fitr
27th March 2026 Friday Sri Ram Navami
31st March 2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

LIST OF HOLIDAYS IN 2025-26 
(Krishna Vikash Group of CBSE Schools, C.G.)



DATE DAY EVENT
17th March 2025 Monday New Session 2025-26 Begins
20th March 2025 Thursday International Day of Happiness (Observation in C.G.)
1st April 2025 Tuesday Utkal Divas (Observation in Odisha)
29th April 2025 Tuesday Foundation Day of Krishna Vikash, Bargarh
1st May 2025 Thursday International Labour Day (Observation)
5th June 2025 Thursday World Environment Day (Observation)
27th June 2025 Friday Shree Gundicha Rath Yatra / Car Festival (Celebration)
1st July 2025    Tuesday Van Mahotsav Week (Observation)
4th July 2025 Friday Bahuda Yatra (Observation)
11th July 2025 Friday World Population Day (Observation)
26th July 2025 Saturday Kargil Victory Day (Observation)
9th August 2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan (Observation)
12th August 2025 Tuesday Musical Instrument Day (Observation)
15th August 2025 Friday Independence Day (Celebration) / Janmashtami (Observation)
27th August 2025 Wednesday Ganesh Puja (Celebration)
29th August 2025 Friday National Sports Day (Observation)

5th September 2025
Friday Teachers' Day (Celebration) / Prophet Mohammad's Birthday (Observation)

8th September 2025  Monday Grand Parents' Day (Observation)
14th September 2025 Sunday Hindi Divas (Observation)
2nd October 2025 Thursday Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti / Global Non-Violence Day (Observation)

1st November 2025
Saturday

Chhattisgarh Foundation Day (Observation in C.G.)/ Andhra Pradesh Foundation 
Day (Observation in A.P.)

4th November 2025 Tuesday Baloon Day (Observation)
11th November 2025 Tuesday National Education Day (Observation)
14th November 2025 Friday Children's Day (Celebration)
22nd & 23rd November 2025 Saturday - Sunday Annual Day Electra, Krishna Vikash, Bargarh(Celebration)
1st December 2025 Monday World AIDS Day (Observation)
14th December 2025 Sunday National Energy Conservation Day (Observation)
22nd December 2025 Monday National Mathematics Day / Ramanujan's Birthday (Observation) 
23rd December 2025 Tuesday Kisan Divas (Observation)
10th January 2026 Saturday World Laughter Day (Observation)
12th January 2026 Monday National Youth Day (Observation)
13th January 2026 Tuesday Popcorn Day (Observation)
14th January 2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranti / Pongal Day (Celebration)
23rd January 2026 Friday Netaji Jayanti / Vasant Panchami / Saraswati Puja (Celebration)
24th January 2026 Saturday National Girl Child Day (Observation)
25th January 2026 Sunday National Voter's Day (Observation)
26th January 2026 Monday Republic Day (Celebration)
30th January 2026 Friday Martyrs' Day (Observation)
10th February 2026 Tuesday Teddy Day (Observation)
28th February 2026 Saturday National Science Day (Observation)
8th March 2026 Sunday International Women's Day (Observation)
17th March 2026 Tuesday New Session 2026-27 Begins

OBSERVATION & CELEBRATIONS



MONTH EVENT
Learn English
Rhyme Recitation
Thump & Palm Impression
Basic in Subjects

Wax Crayon Colour Work
Speech & Story Telling
Talent Search

Car Festival Fun
Story Telling
Craft Activities by Paper folding
Red Day Celebration (Nursery - LKG)

Rakhi Fun
Role Play on Patriotism
Flag Making
Sports Day
Rainy Day Celebration
Clay Modelling (Nursery - LKG)
Friends' Day
Janmastami Celebration

Teachers Day
Ganesh for kids
Read a Book Day
Visit to neighbourhood Places (Hospital, Library, 
Market, Temple)
Grand Parents' Day

Leave Pasting
Nature Work
My Toy Day
Swachh Vidyalaya Swachh Bharat
Yellow Day Celebration (Nursery - LKG)

Diwali -the Festival of Light
Children's Day Special
Fancy Dress Competition
Play a Game Day
Blue Day Celebration (Nursery - LKG)

X-Mas Fun Fiesta
Math Fun Day
Community Helpers Day
Visit to Botanical Garden

New Year's Day
Getting Smart Day
Life Skill Day Outing Socialization
Republic Day Celebration

My Science Day
Visit to Animal Habitat

Holi Fun
Teddy Day
Thanks Giving Day

(Foundation Stage - Nursery to Class II)
CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2025-26

FEBRUARY

MARCH

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

JULY

APRIL

JUNE



MONTH EVENT
For New Comers: Spoken English, Personality 
Development
Basic Fundas in Subject & Talent Search, 
Rhyme Recitation
Odia Essay / Debate / Suddha Likhana & 
Pathana (Utkal Divas)
Collage Work
National Gardening Day

Word Game
Car Festival Fun
Debate

Paper Cutting & Pasting Activities
Pick & Act
Essay Writing

Rakhi Making
National Flag Making
Clay Modeling
Role Play
Sports Day
Friends' Day

Janmastami Celebration
Respect and responsibility week
Painting Competition on Ganesh
Teachers Day
Grand Parents' Day

Non-Violence and Truthfulness Week
Swachh Vidyalaya Swachh Bharat
Girl Child Day
Rangoli and Kite Making Competition

Diwali - the Festival of Light
Education Week
Seminar - National Education Day
Role Play on Child Abuse

Energy Conservation Week
Group Discussion -AIDS Day
Math Day Celebration & Project Show
Carol Songs on the eve of Christmas

Patriotism Week
Poem Recitation (Martyrs Day)

Honesty and Integrity Week
Community Helper Day

Health and Hygiene Week
English Creative Writing

APRIL

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2025-26
(Preparatory Stage - Class III to V)

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH



MONTH EVENT

For New Comers: Spoken English, Personality Development

Basic Fundas in Subject & Talent Search, Rhyme Recitation

Odia Essay/Debate / Suddha Likhana & Pathana (Utkal Divas)

Environment Day
Elocution
Yoga & Life Skills

Car Festival Fun
Nature Conservation Week
English Essay / Debate / Pick & Speak

Rakhi Making
National Flag Making
Dance / Drawing / Song Competitions
Tree Plantation Week
Pre-Independence & Post Independence, Patriotism
Janmastami Celebration

Teachers Day - Self Governing Day
Hindi Divas -Hindi Essay / Debate Competitions
Painting Competition on Lord Ganesh

Non-Violence and Truthfulness Week
Swachh Vidyalaya Swachh Bharat
Girl Child Day
Rangoli and Kite Making Competition

Diwali - the Festival of Light
Education Week
Seminar - National Education Day
Role Play on Child Abuse

Energy Conservation Week
Group Discussion -AIDS Day
Math Day Celebration & Project Show
Carol Songs on the eve of Christmas

Patriotism Week
Poem Recitation (Martyrs Day)

Honesty and Integrity Week
Community Helper Day

Health and Hygiene Week
English Creative Writing

CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES 2025-26
(Middle & Secondary Stage - Class VI to VIII)

OCTOBER

SEPTEMBER

AUGUST

JULY

JUNE

APRIL

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER


